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Licence Nom, prénom
4457382 GIRARD Chloe
4457514 LANGEVIN Leila
4458264 SCHLACHTER Maelle
4453794 DENIAUD Lola
4457340 BUREAU Maena
4464178 TAFAGHODI Eva
4458853 GOUY Elisa
4462673 MAGNAN Maiwenn
4462117 DAGORNE Emma
4463007 MOURAUD Camille
4463308 BERGERET Maylis
4461941 LE BOT Louna

Club
SAVENAY

SUCE SUR ERDRE

ST NAZAIRETT

NANTES STJO TT

CARQUEFOU TT
CARQUEFOU TT
TT CLISSONNAIS

MONTOIR ST MALO

ST NAZAIRE LB
PALLET (LE)
STBREVIN TT
NANTES TT

Catégorie

Moins de 15 ans
Moins de 14 ans
Moins de 15 ans
Moins de 14 ans
Moins de 15 ans
Moins de 14 ans
Moins de 14 ans
Moins de 14 ans
Moins de 15 ans
Moins de 15 ans
Moins de 15 ans
Moins de 14 ans
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10
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Pts Clst
1007
1032

801
980
824
563
500
500
502
509
500
500
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